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BERTAZZI
TRIVERI

DE LORENZO
COLOMBO
CATTANEO
ALLARA
ABATE
BONELLI

Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

VITTORIA
FRANCESCA
CLARA
GLORIA
CHIARA
CECILIA
NICOLE
ELISA

NOVARA -

Del

1996
1980
1996
1996
1996
1980
1996
1980
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Denominazione

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. PRONOVARA SCHERMA
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